Cold, Pickled, Raw

Oysters
Thai Green Curry Granita

Vietnamese Rice Roll (V)
Kimchi, Peanut Satay

Korean BBQ Burrata For Two

Paratha, Tamarind Chutney, Kimchi, Ssamjang

Crispy Mushroom Katsu Sando
Chilli Crisp, Milk Bread, Pickled Vegetables

Game Fish Kinilaw
Fragrant Lime & Pineapple-Herb Dressing

Tuna (Seared & Tartare)
Ponzu, Pickled Ginger, Horseradish

Steamed

Edamame Beans (V)
Sweet Soy Dressing

Sweetcorn Gyoza (V) (4 pieces)
Miso Cream Cheese

Spinach Dumplings (V) (2 pieces)
Water Chestnut & Kimchi

Kingklip Dumplings (2 pieces)
Flavours of Malaysian Otak Otak

Har Gow (2 pieces)

Translucent Prawn Dumplings

Pork & Prawn Siu Mai (2 pieces)
Tom Yum Broth, Toasted Peanut

Xiao Long Bao (2 pieces)

Pork Soup Dumplings

Doenjang Beef Siu Mai (2 pieces)
Braised Short Rib in Korean Master Stock

R160

R140

R240

R140

R180

R210

R80

R125

R75

R120

R110

R120

R110

R110

Lamb Soto Ayam Wonton (2 pieces) R130

Indonesian Spiced Broth
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Fried

Szechuan Aubergine (V) R145
“Fish Fragrant Sauce”
Karaage Cauliflower (V) R140
Fermented Black Bean Dressing
Shiitake Maki Tempura (V) R120
Togarashi, Japanese Mayonnaise
Prawn Toast R200
Red Pepper Sweet Chilli Sauce
Sweet Sriracha Chicken Bao R170
Doenjang Dipping Sauce
Chicken Wontons (4 pieces) R150
Hot & Sour dressing

Braised, Poached, Roasted
Cantonese Duck Breast R310
Duck Broth Rice, Lap Cheong, Egg Yolk
Singapore Chicken R265
Poached Chicken Breast, Chicken Broth, Rice
Masterstock-Braised Oxtail R240

Jerusalem Artichoke Espuma

* Despite our best efforts ond care, this meny moy
contirin troces of allergens such as, but not limited
to- nuts, shellfish, soy, doiry, eggs, and wheat,

Flegse communicate any ond oll specilic dietary
requirements with vour server,

Robata Grilled

Broccoli Kari lkan
Malaysian-spiced curry

Linefish
Thai Pepper Sauce

Cashew Nut Lamb Belly
Tamarind Chutney Glaze

Filipino Pork Ribs

Vinegar herb salad

Pork Belly Bo Ssam

Ssamjang Barbeque Glaze, Kimchi

Char Siu Chicken Wings
Doenjang Dipping Sauce, Rice Crumb

Glazed Flat lron Steak (250g8)
Furikake & Shiitake Butter

Extras For The Table
Egg-Fried Rice
Sesame-Ginger Rice
Paratha
Robata-Grilled Greens
Prawn Crackers
Smacked Cucumbers

Kimchi

R185

R260

R240

R180

R210

R185

R260

R85

R55

R45

R85

R45

R45

R45



