

THE RED ROOM

BY CHEFS WAREHOUSE

Cold, Pickled, Raw

Oysters Thai Green Curry Granita	R160
Vietnamese Rice Roll (V) Kimchi, Peanut Satay	R140
Korean BBQ Burrata For Two Paratha, Tamarind Chutney, Kimchi, Ssamjang	R240
Crispy Mushroom Katsu Sando Chilli Crisp, Milk Bread, Pickled Vegetables	R140
Game Fish Kinilaw Fragrant Lime & Pineapple-Herb Dressing	R180
Tuna (Seared & Tartare) Ponzu, Pickled Ginger, Horseradish	R210

Steamed

Edamame Beans (V) Sweet Soy Dressing	R80
Sweetcorn Gyoza (V) (4 pieces) Miso Cream Cheese	R125
Spinach Dumplings (V) (2 pieces) Water Chestnut & Kimchi	R75
Kingklip Dumplings (2 pieces) Flavours of Malaysian Otak Otak	R120
Har Gow (2 pieces) Translucent Prawn Dumplings	R110
Pork & Prawn Siu Mai (2 pieces) Tom Yum Broth, Toasted Peanut	R120
Xiao Long Bao (2 pieces) Pork Soup Dumplings	R110
Doenjang Beef Siu Mai (2 pieces) Braised Short Rib in Korean Master Stock	R110
Lamb Soto Ayam Wonton (2 pieces) Indonesian Spiced Broth	R130

Fried

Szechuan Aubergine (V) "Fish Fragrant Sauce"	R145
Karaage Cauliflower (V) Fermented Black Bean Dressing	R140
Shiitake Maki Tempura (V) Togarashi, Japanese Mayonnaise	R120
Prawn Toast Red Pepper Sweet Chilli Sauce	R200
Sweet Sriracha Chicken Bao Doenjang Dipping Sauce	R170
Chicken Wontons (4 pieces) Hot & Sour dressing	R150

Braised, Poached, Roasted

Cantonese Duck Breast Duck Broth Rice, Lap Cheong, Egg Yolk	R310
Singapore Chicken Poached Chicken Breast, Chicken Broth, Rice	R265
Masterstock-Braised Oxtail Jerusalem Artichoke Espuma	R240

** Despite our best efforts and care, this menu may contain traces of allergens such as, but not limited to- nuts, shellfish, soy, dairy, eggs, and wheat.*

Please communicate any and all specific dietary requirements with your server.

Robata Grilled

Broccoli Kari Ikan Malaysian-spiced curry	R185
Linefish Thai Pepper Sauce	R260
Cashew Nut Lamb Belly Tamarind Chutney Glaze	R240
Filipino Pork Ribs Vinegar herb salad	R180
Pork Belly Bo Ssam Ssamjang Barbeque Glaze, Kimchi	R210
Char Siu Chicken Wings Doenjang Dipping Sauce, Rice Crumb	R185
Glazed Flat Iron Steak (250g) Furikake & Shiitake Butter	R260

Extras For The Table

Egg-Fried Rice	R85
Sesame-Ginger Rice	R55
Paratha	R45
Robata-Grilled Greens	R85
Prawn Crackers	R45
Smacked Cucumbers	R45
Kimchi	R45